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BERKELY DESIGNER ROLLER SHADES

Berkely Designer Roller Shades offer a simple shading solution with modern flair. Lower the shade for

privacy and light control or raise the shade to allow full light and to enjoy the view.

In the Berkely Designer Roller Shade Collection, find a contemporary fabric selection of light-filtering,

black-out, and solar fabric styles, with colors and textures chosen for modern décor.

Shades can be customized to your design style. Open roll shades offer a modern simplicity, or pair

shades with either rounded or square cassettes for a sophisticated finishing touch.

Shades are offered with the latest in cord-free control and motorization options, including our Exact
Lift cordless lift system or our powerful motorized controls that can be paired with select home

automation technologies.

Enjoy peace of mind with our Limited Lifetime Warranty, covering all aspects of workmanship and quality in

your shades.



MATERIALS REFERENCE — LIGHT-FILTERING

FABRC BLACK-OUT FABRIC DETAILS
WRAPPED (applicable patterns)
PRICE COMPONENT | FABRIC | SQUARE
CODE NAME COLOR GROUP | OPACITY | COMPOSITION |WIDTH COLOR VALANCE | CASSETTE CODE NAME

BRK-RS-001| Abilene Harbor 100% Polyester | 78" Gray Y Y

BRK-RS-002 | Abilene Sugar A 3 100% Polyester 78" White Y Y Y

BRK-RS-003| Addy Limestone B 8 100% Polyester | 98" | Warm Gray Y Y Y BRK-RS-088 | Addy Limestone
BRK-RS-004 | Addy Mineral B 3 100% Polyester 98" Gray Y Y Y BRK-RS-089 | Addy Mineral
BRK-RS-005| Addy Mist B 3 100% Polyester 98" Gray Y Y Y

BRK-RS-006 | Addy Sand B 3 100% Polyester | 98" Beige Y Y Y

BRK-RS-007 | Alora Bright White C 3 100% Polyester | 110" White Y N Y BRK-RS-090 | Alora |Bright White
BRK-RS-008| Alora Driftwood C 3 100% Polyester | 110" | Warm Gray Y Y Y BRK-RS-091| Alora Driftwood
BRK-RS-009 | Alora Gray C 3 100% Polyester | 110" Gray Y Y Y BRK-RS-092 | Alora Gray
BRK-RS-010| Alora Husk C 3 100% Polyester | 110" | Warm Gray Y Y Y BRK-RS-093 | Alora Husk
BRK-RS-011| Ariana Light Beige A 2 100% Polyester 78" Beige N N N

BRK-RS-012| Ariana Soft Gray A 2 100% Polyester | 78" Gray N N N

BRK-RS-013| Cerro Driftwood B 3 100% Polyester | 110" | Warm Gray Y Y Y BRK-RS-097 | Cerro Driftwood
BRK-RS-014| Cerro Gray B 3 100% Polyester | 110" Gray Y Y Y BRK-RS-098 | Cerro Gray
BRK-RS-015| Cerro lce B 3 100% Polyester | 110" White Y N Y BRK-RS-099 | Cerro Ice
BRK-RS-016| Cerro Ochre B 3 100% Polyester | 110" White Y Y Y BRK-RS-100 | Cerro Ochre
BRK-RS-017 | Clark Twill C 3 100% Polyester | 110" Gray Y Y Y

BRK-RS-018| Cove Smoke B 1 100% Polyester | 110" | Warm Gray Y Y N

BRK-RS-019| Cove White B 1 100% Polyester | 110" White Y Y N

BRK-RS-020 | Cypress Moonlight C 3 100% Polyester | 98" Gray Y Y Y

BRK-RS-021| Cypress Summer C 3 100% Polyester 98" Beige Y N Y

BRK-RS-022 | Elowyn Chalk B 3 100% Polyester | 78" White Y N N

BRK-RS-023 Fern Cloud E 3 100% Polyester 98" White Y Y Y BRK-RS-103 | Fern Cloud
BRK-RS-024 | Fern Ink E 3 100% Polyester | 98" White Y Y Y BRK-RS-104 | Fern Ink
BRK-RS-025 Fern Moonlight E 3 100% Polyester 98" Gray Y Y Y BRK-RS-105| Fern Moonlight
BRK-RS-026 | Gianna Earth C 1 100% Polyester | 110" | Warm Gray Y N N

BRK-RS-027 | Gianna Sand C 1 100% Polyester | 110" | Warm Gray Y N N

BRK-RS-028 | Gianna Sea Side C 1 100% Polyester | 110" Gray Y N N

BRK-RS-029 | Gianna Smoke C 1 100% Polyester | 110" Gray Y N N

BRK-RS-030| Ginny | Natural c 3 | BO%FOVesen |10 | Beige v v N

BRK-RS-031 Holly Citron E 3 100% Polyester 98" White Y Y Y BRK-RS-106 | Holly Citron
BRK-RS-032| Holly Concrete E 3 100% Polyester | 98" White Y Y Y BRK-RS-107 | Holly Concrete
BRK-RS-033| lIrina Natural B 1 85:{‘.;; OL'iyrf;e“ 78" | Beige N N N

BRK-RS-034 | Kaya Cedar C 3 100% Polyester | 110" Bronze Y Y Y

BRK-RS-035| Kaya Khaki C 3 100% Polyester | 110" | Warm Gray Y Y Y

BRK-RS-036| Kaya Parchment C 3 100% Polyester | 110" White Y Y Y

BRK-RS-037 | Kaya Static C 3 100% Polyester | 110" Black Y Y Y

BRK-RS-038| Kaya Tan C 3 100% Polyester | 110" Beige Y Y Y

BRK-RS-039 Kiri Morning E 3 100% Polyester 98" White Y Y Y BRK-RS-113 Kiri Morning
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MATERIALS REFERENCE — LIGHT-FILTERING

BLACK-OUT FABRIC DETAILS
(applicable patterns)

WRAPPED | SEALED

FABRIC
GROUP | OPACITY | COMPOSITION VALANCE | CASSETTE

BRK-RS-040 Kiri Winter E 3 100% Polyester | 98" White Y Y Y BRK-RS-114 Kiri Winter
BRK-RS-041/| Klause Coal B 3 100% Polyester | 110" | Warm Gray Y Y Y
BRK-RS-042 | Klause Graphite B 3 100% Polyester | 110" | Warm Gray Y Y Y BRK-RS-115| Klause Graphite
BRK-RS-043 | Klause lce B 3 100% Polyester | 110" White Y N Y BRK-RS-116 | Klause lce
BRK-RS-044 | Klause Soft White B 3 100% Polyester | 110" White Y N Y BRK-RS-117 | Klause | Soft White
BRK-RS-045| Laine Canvas D 2 100% Polyester | 110" White Y N N
BRK-RS-046| Laine Oyster D 2 100% Polyester | 110" | Warm Gray Y N N
BRK-RS-047 | Laine Raven D 2 100% Polyester | 110" Black Y N N
BRK-RS-048 | Laine Suede D 2 100% Polyester | 110" | Warm Gray Y N N

O,
BRK-RS-049| Lolene |  Antique c 3 | SORTOVESE | 410" | Warm Gray | Y N Y |BRK-RS-118| Lolene | Antique
BRK-RS-050 | Lolene Dusk c 3 S eyiesE (S Gray Y N Y |BRK-RS-119| Lolene | Dusk

4% Linen

O,
BRK-RS-051| Lolene Fog c 3 96% Polyester, | y190 | Gray Y N Y |BRK-RS-120| Lolene |  Fog

4% Linen

. 96% Polyester, | . .

BRK-RS-052 | Lolene Morning C 8 4% Linen 110 White Y N Y BRK-RS-121| Lolene Morning

O,
BRK-RS-053| Lolene | Natural White | C 3 96% Polyester, | 1190 | white y N Y |BRK-Rs-122| Lolene | Natural

4% Linen White

. 96% Polyester, 0 .
BRK-RS-054 | Lolene Night Sky C 3 4% Linen 110 Black Y N Y BRK-RS-123 | Lolene | Night Sky
BRK-RS-055| Lottie Almond A 3 100% Polyester | 110" Beige N N Y BRK-RS-124 | Lottie Almond
BRK-RS-056 | Lottie Beige A 3 100% Polyester | 110" Beige N N Y BRK-RS-125| Lottie Beige
BRK-RS-057 |  Lottie Black A 3 100% Polyester | 110" Black N Y Y BRK-RS-126| Lottie Black
BRK-RS-058 | Lottie Pewter A 3 100% Polyester | 110" Gray N Y Y BRK-RS-127 |  Lottie Pewter
BRK-RS-059 | Lottie Smoke A 3 100% Polyester | 110" | Warm Gray N Y Y BRK-RS-128| Lottie Smoke
BRK-RS-060 | Lottie White A 3 100% Polyester | 110" White N N Y BRK-RS-129 | Lottie White
BRK-RS-061| Lottie White Out A 3 100% Polyester | 110" White N N N BRK-RS-130| Lottie | White Out
BRK-RS-062 | Lucerne lce C 3 100% Polyester | 110" White Y Y Y BRK-RS-131| Lucerne lce
BRK-RS-063 | Lucerne Silver C 3 100% Polyester | 110" Gray Y Y Y BRK-RS-132 | Lucerne Silver
. 93% Polyester, m "
BRK-RS-064 | Lynn Beige B 1 Z5% Linen 110 Beige Y N N
93% Polyester, f
BRK-RS-065| Lynn Dusk B 1 7% Linen 110 Gray Y N N
93% Polyester, m

BRK-RS-066 | Lynn Gray B 1 7% Linen 110 Gray Y N N

O,
BRK-RS-067 | Lynn Powder B 1 98% Polyester, | 190 | white Y N N

7% Linen

. 55% Cotton, m "

BRK-RS-068 | Madeline Husk C 8 45% Linen 78 Beige Y Y Y
BRK-RS-069 | Madeline Vanilla 3 100% Cotton 78" Beige Y Y N
BRK-RS-070 | Marcona Charcoal 3 100% Polyester | 110" Black BRK-RS-133 | Marcona | Charcoal
BRK-RS-071| Marcona Jet 3 100% Polyester | 110" Black Y Y Y BRK-RS-134 | Marcona Jet

4]




BRK-RS-072
BRK-RS-073
BRK-RS-074
BRK-RS-075
BRK-RS-076
BRK-RS-077
BRK-RS-078

BRK-RS-079

BRK-RS-080

BRK-RS-081
BRK-RS-082
BRK-RS-083
BRK-RS-084
BRK-RS-085
BRK-RS-086
BRK-RS-087

MATERIALS REFERENCE -

NAME
Marcona
Marcona
Marcona
Marcona

Mariolu

Millie
Millie

Nora

Nora

Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Ponte
Poppy
Rita
Rita

COLOR

Mushroom
Natural
Stone
White
White
Chime

Mirage

Ecru

Oatmeal

Bronze
Marble
Tourmaline
Cream
White
Ivory
Mist

PRICE
GROUP | OPACITY
C 8

m m O O O O

O O O O O O O

W W W W W w

100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester

85% Polyester,
15% Linen

85% Polyester,
15% Linen

100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester

100% Polyester

MAX | COMPONENT
COMPOSITION | WIDTH
110"

Beige
110" Beige
110" | Warm Gray
110" White
98" White
98" White
98" Gray
98" Beige
98" Beige
110" Bronze
110" Bronze
110" Bronze
110" White
98" White
110" White
110" Gray

LIGHT-FILTERING

FABRIC
VALANCE

Y
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FABRIC
WRAPPED
SQUARE

CASSETTE

Y
Y
Y
N
N
Y
Y

HEAT
SEALED
HEM
BAR
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BLACK-OUT FABRIC DETAILS
(applicable patterns)

BRK-RS-135
BRK-RS-136
BRK-RS-137
BRK-RS-138

BRK-RS-139
BRK-RS-140

BRK-RS-141
BRK-RS-142
BRK-RS-143

BRK-RS-144
BRK-RS-145

Marcona
Marcona
Marcona

Marcona

Millie
Millie

Palermo
Palermo

Palermo

Rita
Rita

Mushroom
Natural
Stone

White

Chime

Mirage

Bronze
Marble

Tourmaline

Ivory

Mist




MATERIALS REFERENCE - BLACK-OUT

FABRIC LIGHT-FILTERING FABRIC DETAILS
WRAPPED (applicable patterns)
PRICE MAX | COMPONENT | FABRIC SQUARE
CODE NAME COLOR GROUP | OPACITY | COMPOSITION VALANCE | CASSETTE CODE NAME
C 5

BRK-RS-088 | Addy Limestone 100% Polyester | 98" Beige BRK-RS-003 | Addy | Limestone

=
=<

BRK-RS-089| Addy Mineral 100% Polyester | 98" Gray BRK-RS-004 | Addy Mineral

BRK-RS-090 | Alora Bright White 100% Polyester | 110" White BRK-RS-007 | Alora |Bright White

BRK-RS-091| Alora Driftwood 100% Polyester | 110" | Warm Gray BRK-RS-008 | Alora Driftwood

BRK-RS-092 | Alora Gray 100% Polyester | 110" Gray BRK-RS-009 | Alora Gray

BRK-RS-093 | Alora Husk 100% Polyester | 110" | Warm Gray BRK-RS-010| Alora Husk

BRK-RS-094 | Brocade Pewter 100% Polyester | 110" Gray

BRK-RS-095 | Brocade Vanilla 100% Polyester | 110" Beige

BRK-RS-096 | Brocade White 100% Polyester | 110" White

BRK-RS-097 | Cerro Driftwood 100% Polyester | 110" | Warm Gray BRK-RS-013 | Cerro Driftwood

BRK-RS-098 | Cerro Gray 100% Polyester | 110" Gray BRK-RS-014 | Cerro Gray
BRK-RS-099 | Cerro Ice 100% Polyester | 110" White BRK-RS-015| Cerro Ice
BRK-RS-100| Cerro Ochre 100% Polyester | 110" White BRK-RS-016 | Cerro Ochre

BRK-RS-101| Colette Parchment 100% Polyester | 110" White

BRK-RS-102 | Drew Cotton 100% Polyester | 110" White

BRK-RS-103| Fern Cloud 100% Polyester | 98" White BRK-RS-023 | Fern Cloud
BRK-RS-104 | Fern Ink 100% Polyester | 98" White BRK-RS-024 | Fern Ink
BRK-RS-105 Fern Moonlight 100% Polyester 98" Gray BRK-RS-025| Fern Moonlight
BRK-RS-106 | Holly Citron 100% Polyester | 98" White BRK-RS-031| Holly Citron
BRK-RS-107| Holly Concrete 100% Polyester | 98" White BRK-RS-032 | Holly Concrete

BRK-RS-108 | Kennedy Almond 100% Polyester | 110" Beige

BRK-RS-109 | Kennedy Cloud 100% Polyester | 110" Beige

BRK-RS-110 | Kennedy Earth 100% Polyester | 110" | Warm Gray

BRK-RS-111| Kennedy Onyx 100% Polyester | 110" Black
BRK-RS-112 | Kennedy Slate 100% Polyester | 110" Gray
BRK-RS-113 Kiri Morning 100% Polyester 98" White BRK-RS-039 Kiri Morning
BRK-RS-114 Kiri Winter 100% Polyester | 98" White BRK-RS-040 |  Kiri Winter
BRK-RS-115| Klause Graphite 100% Polyester | 110" Gray BRK-RS-042 | Klause Graphite

BRK-RS-116 | Klause lce 100% Polyester | 110" White BRK-RS-043 | Klause Ice
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BRK-RS-117| Klause Soft White 100% Polyester | 110" White BRK-RS-044 | Klause | Soft White

4% Linen,

BRK-RS-118| Lolene Antique D 5 96% Polyester 110" | Warm Gray Y Y Y BRK-RS-049 | Lolene Antique
BRK-RS-119| Lolene Dusk D 5 4% Linen, 110" Gray Y Y Y | BRK-RS-050| Lolene Dusk
96% Polyester
BRK-RS-120 | Lolene Fog D 5 “% Uz 110" | Gray Y Y Y |BRK-RS-051| Lolene | Fog
96% Polyester
BRK-RS-121| Lolene Morning D 5 4% Linen, 110" | White Y vy Y  |BRK-RS-052| Lolene | Morming
96% Polyester
) 4% Linen, . . Natural
BRK-RS-122 | Lolene | Natural White D B 96% Polyester 110 White Y Y Y BRK-RS-053 | Lolene White
: 4% Linen, " :
BRK-RS-123 | Lolene | Night Sky D 5 110 Black Y vy Y | BRK-RS-054 | Lolene | Night Sky

96% Polyester
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MATERIALS REFERENCE - BLACK-OUT

LIGHT-FILTERING FABRIC DETAILS
(applicable patterns)

FABRIC
WRAPPED | SEALED

PRICE MAX | COMPONENT | FABRIC | SQUARE
CODE NAME COLOR GROUP | OPACITY | COMPOSITION |[WIDTH COLOR VALANCE | CASSETTE CODE NAME

BRK-RS-124 | Lottie Almond C 5 100% Polyester | 110" Beige N Y BRK-RS-055 | Lottie Almond
BRK-RS-125| Lottie Beige 100% Polyester | 110" Beige BRK-RS-056 | Lottie Beige
BRK-RS-126 | Lottie Black 100% Polyester | 110" Black BRK-RS-057 | Lottie Black
BRK-RS-127 | Lottie Pewter 100% Polyester | 110" Gray BRK-RS-058 | Lottie Pewter
BRK-RS-128 | Lottie Smoke 100% Polyester | 110" | Warm Gray BRK-RS-059 | Lottie Smoke
BRK-RS-129 | Lottie White 100% Polyester | 110" White BRK-RS-060 | Lottie White

BRK-RS-130 | Lottie White Out 100% Polyester | 110" White BRK-RS-061| Lottie | White Out

BRK-RS-131| Lucerne Ice 100% Polyester | 110" White BRK-RS-062 | Lucerne Ice
BRK-RS-132 | Lucerne Silver 100% Polyester | 110" Gray BRK-RS-063 | Lucerne Silver
BRK-RS-133 | Marcona Charcoal 100% Polyester | 110" Black BRK-RS-070 | Marcona | Charcoal

BRK-RS-134 | Marcona Jet 100% Polyester | 110" Black BRK-RS-071 | Marcona Jet

BRK-RS-135 | Marcona | Mushroom 100% Polyester | 110" Beige BRK-RS-072 | Marcona | Mushroom

BRK-RS-136 | Marcona Natural 100% Polyester | 110" Beige BRK-RS-073 | Marcona | Natural

BRK-RS-137 | Marcona Stone 100% Polyester | 110" | Warm Gray BRK-RS-074 | Marcona Stone

BRK-RS-138 | Marcona White 100% Polyester | 110" White BRK-RS-075 | Marcona White

BRK-RS-139 |  Millie Chime 100% Polyester 98" White BRK-RS-077 | Millie Chime

BRK-RS-140 | Millie Mirage 100% Polyester | 98" Gray BRK-RS-078 | Millie Mirage

BRK-RS-141| Palermo Bronze 100% Polyester | 110" Bronze BRK-RS-081 | Palermo Bronze

BRK-RS-142 | Palermo Marble 100% Polyester | 110" Bronze BRK-RS-082 | Palermo Marble

BRK-RS-143 | Palermo | Tourmaline 100% Polyester | 110" | Warm Gray BRK-RS-083 | Palermo | Tourmaline

BRK-RS-144 Rita Ivory 100% Polyester | 110" White BRK-RS-086 | Rita Ivory

U U U U U T TOU OO OO OO OO0 000 0 0
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BRK-RS-145 Rita Mist BRK-RS-087 Rita Mist

100% Polyester | 110" Gray




SHADE OPTIONS

ROLL TYPE

Standard or reverse roll. Reverse roll not available in cassettes.

STANDARD ROLL REVERSE ROLL

HEM BARS
FABRIC WRAPPED

e Standard for all fabrics.

HEAT SEALED

¢ Flat bottom bar which is available for most light-filtering fabrics and is available for all black-out fabrics. See
exceptions in the Materials Reference table.

e Heat sealed hem bars are not available for shades with cordless control.

FABRIC WRAPPED HEM BAR HEAT SEALED HEM BAR
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CONTROL OPTIONS

CLUTCH CONTROL SHADES

e Clutches and plastic bead chain loops are available in six
coordinating colors: white, beige, gray, warm gray, bronze, and black.

e Standard chain length is % length of shade. Custom chain lengths
available as a surcharge option.

e Metal bead chain is available as a surcharge option.

e Spring assist is available as a surcharge option for heavier shades.
See Specification Note ! on page 16 for size limitations.

e Compliant cord tensioners are provided with clutch control shades.
Cord tensioners secure the cord loop to the wall or window. They must
be installed for the shade to be compliant with safety regulations and
to operate properly.

CORDLESS SHADES CLUTCH SHADE
with tensioner and standard roll direction
EASY LIFT CORDLESS SHADES

e Rise automatically once spring is released by pulling the tassel or
bottom bar down slightly.

¢ Not recommended for side-by-side installations where exact shade
alignment is required.

e Available with either colored tassels or clear hem grips.

EXACT LIFT CORDLESS SHADES

e Move and stay put at the desired location by raising or lowering the
bottom bar.

e Suitable for side-by-side installations for exact alignment.

e Available with clear hem grips.

RACEWAY BAR

e Open roll cordless shades come with a raceway bar that is available
in white or black.

CORDLESS LIFT ASSIST

e 45" telescoping pole can be used to lower Easy Lift shades
or raise and lower Exact Lift shades. HEM GRIP
PEARL  MOCHA GRAY BLACK CHOCOLATE EGG-

TYYY

TASSEL COLORS

CORDLESS SHADE

CORDLESS LIFT ASSIST

|9



MOTORIZED SHADE CONTROL OPTIONS

WAND CONTROL SHADES

e Wand control shades are operated by a rechargeable lithium-ion battery motor.
e Battery charging port located in back of the wand handle.
e 5 available wand colors: white, beige, gray, bronze, and black.

e 4 available wand lengths: 24”, 36", 48", and 60”.

1
\ | |
" M
& [
WAND COLORS WAND
white, beige, gray, bronze, black with USB charger WAND CONTROL SHADE
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MOTORIZED SHADE CONTROL OPTIONS

REMOTE CONTROL SHADES

Remote motor shades are available with rechargeable and hardwired motors
which can be controlled with remotes, wall switches, or motor hubs.

See available options below.

REMOTE

(multi-channel)

WALL SWITCH MOTOR HEAD

(multi-channel)

REMOTE CONTROL SHADE

REMOTE MOTORS

RECHARGEABLE LITHIUM ION 12 V DC HARDWIRED 12 V DC EXTERNAL POWER

100-240 AC HARDWIRED*

MOTOR TYPE SiEmeare) Li Standard Lift Standard Lift Standard Lift
Power Lift
. AA Battery Tube Hardwired ‘
POWER SUPPLY Internal Hardwired External LI Batiery Pack AC wall plug ng(t)//ae\g;gfl;)/e through this
9 (V/F 162" Micro USB
CHARGER 16%" Micro USB (used to recharge LI Battery Pack)
REMOTE 15-Channel Remote 15-Channel Remote 15-Channel Remote 15-Channel Remote
15-Channel Wall Switch 15-Channel Wall Switch 15-Channel Wall Switch 15-Channel Wall Switch
AUTOMATION Berkely Hub Berkely Hub Berkely Hub Berkely Hub

*Requires installation by an electrician.

BERKELY HUB

Connects through 2.4 GHz wifi or directly to router with ethernet cable.

Works with Connector+ App, Amazon Alexa, Control4, Google Home,

IFTTT, RTI, Samsung Smart Things, and Siri Short Cuts.

Berkely Hub
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TOP TREATMENTS

OPEN ROLL SHADES

e Clutch and motorized open roll shades come standard with silver brackets and color-coordinated bracket covers.

White and black brackets are also available and are not supplied with bracket covers.

e (Cordless open roll shades are available with either white or black raceway bar, installation brackets, and color-

coordinated end caps.

o
- .»—,.
-

SILVER (STANDARD) WHITE

OPEN ROLL BRACKET COLORS
clutch and motorized shades

BLACK

OPEN ROLL RACEWAY & BRACKET COLORS
cordless shades

12|
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TOP TREATMENTS

ROUNDED CASSETTE WITH FABRIC INSERT
e Available in 3” and 4” sizes. Maximum width and length for 3” cassette is 78”.
* Available in 6 colors: white, beige, gray, warm gray, bronze, and black.
e Fabric insert can be custom ordered in any fabric.

e Standard roll only.

ROUNDED CASSETTE VALANCE
with fabric insert

SQUARE CASSETTE
e Available in 3” and 4” sizes. Maximum width and length for 3" cassette is 78"
e Available in 6 colors: white, beige, gray, warm gray, bronze, and black.

e Fabric wrap available as a surcharge option. Can be custom ordered in most
fabrics. See exceptions in Light-Filtering Materials Reference table.

e Standard roll only.

SQUARE CASSETTE VALANCE
with fabric wrap (surcharge)

»
®

WHITE BEIGE GRAY WARM GRAY BRONZE BLACK

ROUNDED AND SQUARE CASSETTE VALANCE COLORS
with matching chain loop
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BOX VALANCE

FABRIC VALANCE

14 |

TOP TREATMENTS

Fabric-wrapped board valance which installs separately to shades.

Installation brackets available for top (L-brackets) and wall
(U-brackets) mount applications. See illustrations on page 18.

Boards are 1/2” thick and are available in a 4” or 6” heights up to
110” wide*. Box valances can be installed side by side for applications
that require wider widths.
“Check current freight width restrictions when ordering box valances wider
than 98”.

Can be ordered with or without valance returns. Returns are available
in 312", 4”, 42" or 5” sizes.

Inside mount shades are not available to order
with returns and will have a 1/8” deduction
applied to the overall board width.

Outside mount shades can be ordered with
or without returns and will not have any
deductions applied. See below for ordering
recommendation when ordering with returns.

When adding valance returns, the Box
Valance must be ordered at least 1 3/8”
wider than the corresponding shade. This
width ensures that the valance will fit over the
shade; it accommodates the extra width of the
returns and hinges. See illustration on page
18.

BOX VALANCE

BOX VALANCE RETURN

Box Valances must be ordered separately
from shades under Designer Roller Shade
Top Treatments in our ordering system.

SIDE BY SIDE BOX VALANCE
with return used as keystone

Free-hanging valance which installs separately to the shades on a 1”
wooden head rail.

L-brackets available for wall mount.
Custom lengths available.

Valance returns are not available; not recommended for outside mount.

Check Materials Reference tables for fabric availability.

FABRIC VALANCE



SHADE STYLE OPTIONS

DUAL SHADES

e Dual Shades are available with clutch control or remote control
motorization only. Both shades being installed on the dual
bracket must be ordered with the same control type and with
controls on the same side of the shade.

e Brackets are only available in silver, and bracket covers are only
available in white.

e Price as two individual shades and add the dual shade bracket
surcharge.

e For installations that require a top treatment, 6” box valances
can be ordered. For outside mount applications, order box
valances with 5” returns to fully cover the dual bracket and
shades.

DUAL SHADE - WITHOUT BOX VALANCE
bracket covers included

¢ Not available to be ordered with cassette.

e Front shade will be reverse roll; back shade will be standard roll.

e NOTE: Dual brackets ordered with clutch
control will have clutches stacked on
the same side of the bracket. The clutch
chains will install to the bracket as shown.
We recommend ordering shades in a dual
bracket with motorized controls.

DUAL SHADE - WITH BOX VALANCE

MULTIPLE SHADES IN ONE CASSETTE (2-on-1)

¢ Available with both rounded and square cassettes in either 3” or 4”
size.

e Controls will be on the outside end of each shade.
e Center gap of 7/8” between shades.

e (Cassette inserts or wrap will be made to the maximum width of the
fabric. Wider inserts must be spliced or railroaded.

e Price each shade individually. The cassette price is determined by
the overall width. No additional surcharge.

' _ 2-ON-1 SHADE
¢ Not available with cordless controls. shown with a square cassette
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SPECIFICATIONS

SHADE INSTALLATION SPECIFICATIONS

FLUSH IB| FLUSH IB | MINIMUM DIFFERENCE
MINIMUM | MAXIMUM | MINIMUM MAXIMUM DEPTH DEPTH IB DEPTH | CONTROL IDLE END IN SHADE
WIDTH WIDTH!" HEIGHT HEIGHT (TOP (FACE (TOP END GAP GAP & FABRIC
MOUNT) | MOUNT) MOUNT) WIDTH
OPEN ROLL
CLUTCH & CHAIN® 12" 110" 12" 120" | 29/8" | @ 1" | 1/ 172" 13/s"
EASY LIFT CORDLESS o4 | g 12" 110" 2" | 25/ 1" 3/s" 3/s" 3/4"
EXACT LIFT CORDLESS 26" | 98" 12" 110" 2 | 25 1" 3/s" 3/s" 34"
WAND CONTROL 23" | 1107 12" 1200 | 208 | @ T | 172" 13/s"
Hemore o eers 23" | 1107 12" 120 | 296 | 3 | 1 | W e 11/
« BATTERY PACK / DCPLUG-IN | 15" | 1107 127 120" | 29 | @ T | %" 1174
« AC PLUG-IN 215/s" | 110" 12" 120" | 2978 | @ 118 | W % 11/4'
WITH SMALL CASSETTE® (rounded or square)
CLUTCH & CHAIN® 12" 78" 12" 78" 3w | 3w | e 8 5/s" 13/s"
Cordless EASY LIFT oama | 78 127 78" 3w | 3w | e 5/a" 5/s" 19"
Cordless EXACT LIFT 26" | 78" 12" 78" 3w | 3w | e %" %" 1
WAND CONTROL 23" 78" 127 78" 3w | 3w | e %" 5/s" 19/8"
Hemore o eers 23" | 78 12" 78" | aw | 3w | e %" 5/s" 13/s"
« BATTERY PACK / DC PLUG-IN | 15" 78" 127 78" 3w | 3w | e %" 5/s" 19/8"
« AC PLUG-IN 215/s" | 78" 12" 78" 3w | 3w | e %" 5/s" 13/s"
WITH LARGE CASSETTE®™! (rounded or square)
CLUTCH & CHAIN®! 12" | 1107 12" 120" 4 4" /8" %" 5/s" 13/s"
Cordless EASY LIFT 244 98" 127 1107 4" 4" /8" 5/8" 5/8" 1"
Cordless EXACT LIFT 25" 98” 12" 110" 4" 4" 7/8" V2" o 1"
WAND CONTROL 23" | 1107 127 120" 4" 4" /8" %" 5/s" 19/8"
Hemore o eers 23" | 110" 12" 120" 4" 4 /4" %" 5/" 13/5"
« BATTERY PACK / DC PLUG-IN | 15" | 1107 127 120" 4" 4" /8" %" 5/s" 19/8"
« AC PLUG-IN 21s/s" | 110" 127 120" 4 4" /5" %" 5/s" 13/s"
WITH DUAL BRACKET
CLUTCH & CHAIN® 12" 110" 12" 120" | 398" | 338" | 1578 | /4 172" 174"
Femote Conirol Notors 23" | 1107 12" 120" | 3o/ | 3o | Asse | o 12" 11/4"
« BATTERY PACK / DCPLUG-IN | 15" | 1107 12" 120" | 33/8" | 33/8" | /st | o/ 172" 174"
« AC PLUG-IN 215/s" | 110" 127 120" | 3/ | B | st | o/ /2" 1174

A deduction of 1/8” will be made to all IB shades.

SPECIFICATION NOTES

[ Maximum Width: See Materials Reference table for maximum width of selected fabric.

2 Clutch & Chain: Spring assist is an optional assisted lift for clutch control shades. Minimum size is 24 5/g" x 12". Maximum size is
110" x 120". Spring assist is not available on dual shades.

1 Small & Large Cassettes: Clutch & Chain, Wand, and all remote motor options can be ordered as 2-on-1 in either small or large

cassettes. 2-on-1 shades will have a 7/g” center gap.

“ Cordless Easy Lift: Shades can be ordered as narrow as 21 3/8” in open roll or 21 7/8” in cassettes with a maximum height of 60”.

When ordered in these widths, the shades will be made without upper stop limits, and the warranty for the cordless unit will be voided.

Bl Cordless Exact Lift: Shades can be ordered as narrow as 18” with a maximum height of 60".
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SPECIFICATIONS

BRACKET DIMENSIONS

STANDARD OPEN ROLL BRACKET
(Clutch and Motorized Shades)

OPEN ROLL BRACKET
(Cordless Shades)

Small Cassettes

CORDLESS SHADE (FACE
MOUNT)

Maximum light gap 14" (standard
roll, from fabric to bracket back)
when shade is fully extended. For
reverse roll, see flush mount depth.

1/2"

CORDLESS MOUNTING DIMENSIONS

CORDLESS SHADE (TOP
MOUNT)

Maximum light gap 2" (standard
or reverse roll, from bottom of
head rail to top of fabric) when
shade is fully extended.
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SPECIFICATIONS

TOP TREATMENT MOUNTING DIMENSIONS

ROUNDED CASSETTE
Small and large cassette dimensions

BOX VALANCE

(TOP MOUNT)
“L-brackets” available
for installation to an
upper surface.

FABRIC VALANCE (TOP
MOUNT)

Drill directly through the
head rail to install fabric
valances. Not recom-
mended for outside
mount applications.

18 |

SQUARE CASSETTE

View from top and bottom. Dimensions of
square cassette match small and large
rounded cassettes.

BOX VALANCE

(FACE MOUNT)
“U-brackets” available
for installation to a
surface behind the

FABRIC VALANCE — 1"—
(FACE MOUNT)

Please note fabric va-
lances are not offered
with returns and are not
recommended for out- 19"
side mount applications. (D




ROLLER SHADE PRICING

GROUP A AND B

PRICE GROUP A

WIDTHI!

BELLA (LF) "
NAPLES (LF) 24 $112 $127 $144 $158 $174 $194 $209 $225 $242 $275 $307 $383
SHANTUNG (LF) 30" $120 $135 $154 $170 $192 $210 $226 $242 $262 $297 $334 $416
36" $126 $144 $163 $186 $206 $225 $242 $261 $282 $320 $360 $449
42" $133 $152 $178 $198 $219 $240 $260 $280 $303 $344 $387 $484
el 48" $142 $167 $192 $213 $236 $259 $280 $304 $328 $373 $419 $524
|_
[Of 54" $150 $176 $202 $225 $250 $274 $296 $321 $347 $396 $446 $556
E 60" $160 $184 $212 $236 $263 $289 $313 $340 $368 $420 $473 $590
-
72" $166 $192 $222 $249 $276 $304 $330 $359 $388 $443 $499 $623
78" $177 $205 $236 $264 $293 $322 $350 $383 $418 $476 $536 $670
84" $190 $222 $256 $287 $320 $353 $384 $419 $458 $523 $589 $735
96" $204 $238 $276 $311 $347 $383 $418 $457 $498 $570 $643 $803
108" $219 $257 $298 $337 $378 $416 $456 $497 $543 $623 $703 $878
120” $243 $285 $331 $374 $418 $463 $505 $552 $603 $691 $780 $973
TOE{JLG?\]aE)m(?AmS?SETES $77 $84 $105 $121 $129 $146 $157 $179 $189 $232 $256 $305
« SQUARE CASSETTES $94 $107 $128 $144 $152 $170 $180 $203 $212 $255 $279 $328
« BOX VALANCE $153 $167 $183 $199 $214 $229 $244 $276 $298 $321 $359 $436
« FABRIC VALANCE? $85 $94 $101 $109 $118 $125 $134 $150 $166 $166 $174 $190
["ICheck the Materials Reference tables for selected fabric maximum width.
I Always check current freight restrictions when ordering shades wider than 98”.
31 Fabric Valance not recommended for outside mount.
WIDTH!M!
PRICE GROUP B
AMY (LF) .
EMMA (LF) 24 $118 $133 $152 $167 $184 $207 $223 $239 $258 $293 $329 $410
ESSEX (LF) 30" $126 $142 $163 $181 $205 $224 $242 $260 $281 $319 $359 $448
LINEN (LF) 36" $133 $152 $175 $199 $220 $241 $261 $282 $304 $346 $390 $487
MADRAS (LF) m
PASADENA (LF) 42 $140 $161 $191 $213 $236 $259 $281 $303 $328 $374 $421 $526
RIO (LF) hull 48" $152 $175 $206 $230 $256 $280 $304 $330 $357 $407 $458 $572
'_
[Of 54" $160 $185 $217 $243 $270 $297 $323 $352 $380 $434 $489 $610
E 60" $172 $199 $230 $257 $286 $315 $343 $372 $404 $461 $520 $649
-
72" $179 $208 $240 $270 $302 $332 $362 $393 $426 $488 $550 $687
78" $191 $222 $257 $288 $321 $354 $386 $420 $460 $525 $592 $738
84” $206 $241 $280 $315 $352 $388 $424 $463 $505 $578 $653 $815
96" $222 $261 $303 $342 $383 $423 $463 $505 $552 $633 $716 $893
108" $240 $283 $330 $374 $419 $464 $509 $555 $606 $696 $787 $983
120” $266 $314 $366 $415 $465 $515 $564 $616 $673 $773 $874| $1,091
TOEJLG?\IaI:t)mgAmSSSEITES $77 $84 $105 $121 $129 $146 $157 $179 $189 $232 $256 $305
* SQUARE CASSETTES $94 $107 $128 $144 $152 $170 $180 $203 $212 $255 $279 $328
« BOX VALANCE $153 $167 $183 $199 $214 $229 $244 $276 $298 $321 $359 $436
« FABRIC VALANCE™ $85 $94 $101 $109 $118 $125 $134 $150 $166 $166 $174 $190

["ICheck the Materials Reference tables for selected fabric maximum width.

I Always check current freight restrictions when ordering shades wider than 98”.
31 Fabric Valance not recommended for outside mount.
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ROLLER SHADE PRICING - GROUP C AND D

WIDTHI
PRICE GROUP C
ARCHER (LF) "
BRUNSWICK (L) 24 $125| $141| $162| $179) $199| $223| $240| $259| $280| $317| $357| $445
EMMA (BO) KO $134|  $153| $175| $194| $222| $243| $263| $283| $307| $349| $393| $491
FLAX (LF) ol $142|  $164| $188|  $216| $240| $263| $286| $308| $334| $381) $430| $536
k/lnLX ((ELB) S $150|  $176| $208| $233| $o50| $285| $310| $334| $362| $414| $467| $583
MONTREAL (LF) T | s164) $196| $206| $253| $281) $309| $336| $365| $395| $451, $509| $635
PASADENA (BO) '5 54" $174)  $207| $239| $268| $300| $330| $359| $390| $422| $484| $545  $681
RHODES (LF) =4 -
60 $187| $218| $253| $285| $317| $350| $382| $415| $450| $516| $582| $ver
VIENNA (LF) -
WINDSOR (LF) A 3197 $230| $266| $301| $336| $370| $405| $440| $476| $547| $e18| $772
WOODLAND (LF) 78" $209| $244| $284| $320| $358| $395| $432| $471) $515| $590| $666| $831
BN go08|  $067|  $311|  $353| $394| $436| $477| $521| $569| $653| $737| $921
| $o46|  $200| $339| $385| $432| $477| $523| $572)  $625 $718| $812| $1.014
TN $o68|  $318| $371| $423| $475| $526| $578| $631| $691| $794| $899| $1,123
ol $207|  $353|  $412| $469| $527| $584| $e42| $701| $765| $881| $998| $1,246
Top Treatments
« ROUND CASSETTES $77| 84| $105| $121| $129| $146| $157| $179| $189| $232| $256| $305
« SQUARE CASSETTES $94| $107| $128| $144| $152| $170| $180| $203| $212| $255 $279| $328
« BOX VALANCE $153| $167| $183| $199| $214| $229| $244| $ove| $298| $321| $359| $436
« FABRIC VALANCE® $85|  $94| $101| $109| $118| $125| $134| $150| $166| $166| $174| $190

["ICheck the Materials Reference tables for selected fabric maximum width.
I Always check current freight restrictions when ordering shades wider than 98”.
%1 Fabric Valance not recommended for outside mount.

WIDTH!
PRICE GROUP D
SE%HAEFQ ((Eé%)) 24" $136| $156| $180| $201| $223| $251| $271| $292| $316| $361| $406| $508
DUBLIN (BO) 30" $148| $171| $197| $220| $252| $277| $301| $324| $352| $401| $452| $565
EVA (BO) 36" $159| $185| $213| $246| $275| $303| $330| $356| $386| $442| $498| $622
EE@O(ENO )(LF> 42" $172| $200| $237| $267| $298| $330| $360| $389| $422| $484| $546| $682
RIO (BO) 48" $186| $224| $259| $291| $326| $359| $392| $426| $462| $529| $598| $747
SANTORINI (LF) E 54" $198| $237| $276| $312| $348| $385| $421| $458| $497| $570 $645, $805
gUE,FngEkgE(EEEF)) Tl oo $214| $253| $293| $333| $372| $412| $450| $490, $532| $612 $692| $863
-

72" $206| $266| $310| $353| $395| $437| $479| $521| $566| $651| $737| $920

78" $241| 085 $332| $378| $422| $468| $513| $560| $612| $702| $795| $992

84" $265| $314| $366| $418| $469| $520| $571| $623| $681| $783| $887| $1,108

96" $288| $343| $401| $459| $516| $573| $629| $687| $752| $865| $981| $1.225

o $317|  $379)  $444| $516| $573| $636| $701| $765| $837 $965| $1,095| $1,368

0 $352|  $420|  $493| $572| $636| $707| $778| $850| $929  $1,071 $1216 $1518
Toggbilaémggtsssmg $77|  $84| $105| $121| $129| $146| $157| $179| $189 $232| $256| $305
« SQUARE CASSETTES $94| $107| $128| $144| $152| $170 $180| $203| $212  $255| $279| $308
« BOX VALANCE $153| $167| $183| $199| $214| $229| $244| $276| $298| $321| $359| $436
« FABRIC VALANCE? $85)  $94| $101| $109| $118| $125 $134| $150) $166 $166| $174| $190

[1iICheck the Materials Reference tables for selected fabric maximum width.
eI Always check current freight restrictions when ordering shades wider than 98"
1 Fabric Valance not recommended for outside mount.
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ROLLER SHADE PRICING

GROUP E AND F

WIDTHI™
PRICE GROUP E 11072
['g_:fbg ((t'f)) 24" $192| $225| $260| $292| $297| $338| $369| $398| $433| $496| $561 $685
30" $213| $250| $289| $328| $344| $381 $416| $450| $489| $562| $635| $777
36" $233| $274| $319| $373| $382| $422| $463| $501 $545|  $626| $710| $869
42" $254| $301 $361 $411 $421 $467| $512| $555| $604, $695 $788| $966
el 48" $278| $339| $396, $451 $463| $513| $563| $613| $667| $766| $869| $1,064
|_
[Of 54" $298| $365| $426, $488| $500| $554| $609| $e64| $722| $832| $944| $1,156
=z
g 60 $328| $391 $459| $524| $539| $598| $658| $717| $780| $900| $1,021| $1,250
-
72" $347| $416| $488| $560| $575| $639| $704| $766| $834| $963| $1,094| $1,340
78" $373|  $447| $524,  $601 $618| $686| $757| $826| $904| $1,041| $1,182| $1,449
84" $415| $498| $586| $674| $693| $771 $851 $929| $1,016| $1,172| $1,332| $1,632
96" $457|  $551 $649|  $748| $770| $857| $947| $1,034| $1,132| $1,306| $1486| $1,820
108" $510 $617| $728| $840| $866| $966| $1,068| $1,166| $1,276| $1,475| $1,680| $2,056
120” $566| $684| $808| $932| $962| $1,072| $1,186| $1295| $1416| $1,637| $1,864| $2,282
Toggéilaémggtsssmlzs $77 $84| $105| $121 $129| $146| $157| $179| $189| $232| $256| $305
o SQUARE CASSETTES $94|  $107| $128| $144| $152| $170| $180| $203| $212| $255| $279| $328
« BOX VALANCE $153| $167| $183| $199| $214| $229| $244| $276| $298| $321 $359| $436
« FABRIC VALANCE™! $85 $94|  $101 $109| $118| $125| $134| $150, $166| $166| $174] $190
["ICheck the Materials Reference tables for selected fabric maximum width.
I Always check current freight restrictions when ordering shades wider than 98”.
%1 Fabric Valance not recommended for outside mount.
WIDTHI"
PRICE GROUP F 11072
::'g_:?bg ((E?g)) 24" $206| $241 $281 $317|  $333| $379| $414| $447| $487| $586| $632| $774
30" $229| $270| $315| $358| $387| $428| $470| $509, $553| $e67| $r21 $883
36" $253|  $298| $349| $410, $432| $478| $525| $570| $620 $748| $810| $991
42" $277| $330| $397| $454| $478| $531 $584| $634| $691 $833| $904| $1,107
el 48" $304| $373| $437| $500| $527| $586, $644| $701 $763| $920| $998| $1,222
'_
O 547 $327| $402| $472| $542| $572| $635| $700| $762| $830| $1,002| $1,088| $1,332
E 60" $361 $433| $509| $584| $618| $686| $757| $825| $899| $1,085| $1,179| $1444
-
72" $385| $462| $544| $625| $660| $735| $811 $884| $963| $1,164| $1,266| $1,551
78" $414| $497| $586| $673| $711 $791 $875|  $954| $1,044| $1,260| $1,370| $1,676
84” $461 $556| $656| $756, $801 $892| $986| $1,076| $1,177| $1,423| $1548| $1,895
96" $510| $618| $729  $841 $892|  $994| $1,100| $1,201| $1315 $1589| $1,731| $2,118
108" $572| $695| $822| $951| $1,008| $1,125| $1,246| $1,360| $1,488| $1,801| $1,962| $2,402
120” $634|  $771 $911) $1,055| $1,119| $1,249| $1383| $1510| $1,653| $1,999| $2,179| $2.667
TOBgO?\]aémgAnéssmEs $77 $84| $105, $121 $129| $146| $157| $179| $189| $232| $256| $305
« SQUARE CASSETTES $94|  $107| $128| $144 $152| $170| $180| $203| $212| $255| $279| $328
« BOX VALANCE $153| 167 $183| $199| $214| $229| $244| $2v6| $298| $321 $359| $436
« FABRIC VALANCE?! $85 $94|  $101 $109| $118| $125| $134| $150, $166| $166| $174) $190

["ICheck the Materials Reference tables for selected fabric maximum width.

2 Always check current freight restrictions when ordering shades wider than 98”.
31 Fabric Valance not recommended for outside mount.
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OPTION PRICING AND FREIGHT SURCHARGE

UPGRADES CORDLESS
SPRING ASSIST (clutch assisted lift): $41 EASY LIFT CORDLESS: $82
DUAL BRACKET (two shades on one bracket set): $61 EXACT LIFT CORDLESS: $50

CORDLESS LIFT ASSIST (45" extension device): $34
CHAINS

METAL BEAD CHAIN: $21
CUSTOM LENGTH CHAIN: $21
OVER 120" CHAIN: $42

TOP TREATMENT NET FREIGHT SURCHARGES

When ordered separately from shades, top treatments incur the net freight surcharges below. There is no freight surcharge for top
treatments ordered with shades.

SMALL CASSETTES, 4” BOX VALANCE OR FABRIC VALANCE LARGE CASSETTES OR 6" BOX VALANCE
1-3TOP TREATMENTS: $50 FLAT 1-2TOP TREATMENTS: $50 FLAT
4 OR MORE TOP TREATMENTS: $15 EACH 3 OR MORE TOP TREATMENTS: $20 EACH
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MOTORIZED OPTION PRICING

WAND CONTROL SHADES
WAND MOTOR: $130 (includes wand)

WAND CONTROL BATTERY CHARGER \ \

Chargers are not included with motorized shades; please identify desired quantity

when placing order. Wands ak;/‘a‘\\ab\e in white b%ige, grayH
b kat2', 3 4' 5'lengths.
USB WAND MOTOR CHARGER: $35 e e

REMOTE CONTROL SHADES
STANDARD REMOTE MOTOR (LI, DC, AND AC STYLES): $250

REMOTE WALL SWITCH (wireless) BERKELY HUB
MULTI-CHANNEL REMOTE: $70 MULTI-CHANNEL SWITCH: $70 $406

4, a Y

Multi-Channel Wall
Switch BERKELY HUB

Multi-Channel Remote

REMOTE MOTOR BATTERY CHARGERS

Chargers are not included with motorized shades; please identify desired quantity when placing order.
USB REMOTE MOTOR CHARGER (w/16ft cable): $35

EXTERNAL LITHIUM ION BATTERY PACK (POWERS DC MOTOR): $120
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WARNING ON CORDED PRODUCTS

Ensuring child safety is paramount when it comes to window treatments.

When ordering products with continuous cord loops, there is the risk of strangulation when cord tension devices are not properly
installed. ALWAYS install cord tension devices and keep them intact for the full life of the shade.

To mitigate the risk of child strangulation, choose cordless window coverings, which eliminate the danger of dangling cords.

Window Blind Cord
Strangulation Risk
Window blinds with a damaged or loose tension
device or retractable cord that fails to fully retract
pose a strangulation risk to children. To avoid this
potential strangulation risk, consider purchasing
cordless products with inaccessible cords.

ANSIWCMAA100.1-2022

Riesgo de Estrangulamiento
en Cuerdas de Persianas

Las persianas con un dispositivo tensor suelto

0 dafiado o con una cuerda retractable que no

se ajusta completamente representan un riesgo
de estrangulacién para los nifios. Para evitar un
posible riesgo de estrangulamiento, considere
comprar productos inaldmbricos o productos con
cuerdas inaccesibles. HISICUA A0 12022

BERKELY DISTRIBUTION
BERKELY DESIGNER ROLLER SHADES

Berkely Distribution ® 6951 Virginia Pkwy Suite 305 ® McKinney, TX 75071 e Office: 945-327-0300

BD DRS 2024A
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